
Austin Housing Finance Corporation

City of Austin

Agenda

Austin City Hall, 301 W. 

Second Street, Austin, TX 

and some board members may 

be participating via 

videoconference.

Kirk Watson

Natasha Harper-Madison

Vanessa Fuentes

José Velásquez

José "Chito" Vela

Ryan Alter

Mackenzie Kelly

Leslie Pool

Paige Ellis

Zohaib “Zo” Qadri

Alison Alter

Austin City Hall10:30 AMThursday, March 7, 2024

AGENDA

The Board may go into a closed session as permitted by the Texas Open Meetings Act, (Chapter 551 of 

the Texas Government Code) regarding any item on this agenda.

Consent

Authorize negotiation and execution of an amendment to the agreement with the Housing 

Authority of the City of Austin to fund and administer the Homeless Assistance/Tenant-Based 

Rental Assistance Program in an amount not to exceed $175,000, for a total contract amount not 

to exceed $1,467,971 .

1.

Adjourn


